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Account # Customer  Name Interest Due Ending Balance Total Due
Location Parcel
Date Type Chk/ref # Amount Int. Included Balance

02/05/2018 Charge 314.93 .00 966.69
01/26/2018 Penalty 29.21 .00 651.76
01/17/2018 Payment  CREDIT CARD HXKAKXHKKKHXKIE610 -683.00 .00 622.55
01/05/2018 Charge 292.05 .00 1305.55
12/29/2017 Penalty 30.05 .00 1013.50
12/20/2017 Payment  CREDIT CARD XXXXKXXKXXHKT254 -311.37 .00 983.45
12/06/2017 Charge 300.45 .00 1294 .82
11/28/2017 Penalty 32.51 .00 994,37
11/03/2017 Charge 325.05 .00 961.86
10/25/2017 Penalty 29.60 .00 636.81
10/04/2017 Charge 295.84 .00 607.21
09/27/2017 Penalty 28.32 .00 311.37
09/22/2017 Payment  CREDIT CARD XXXXKKXKKXXKT 254 -476.16 .00 283.05
09/06/2017 Charge 283.05 .00 759.21
08/24/2017 Penalty 22.99 .00 476.16
08/03/2017 Charge 229.85 .00 453,17
07/27/2017 Penalty 20.30 .00 223.32
07/20/2017 Payment CREDIT CARD KAHHUHRHKKKAKKT 254 -467.31 .00 203.02
07/06/2017 Charge 203.02 .00 670.33
06/27/2017 Penalty 21.73 .00 467.31
06/05/2017 Charge 217.25 .00 445,58
05/25/2017 Penalty 20.76 .00 228.33
05/14/2017 Payment  CREDIT CARD XAXHHRRHXHXXKXIE10 -442.32 .00 207.57
05/03/2017 Charge 207.57 .00 649.89
04/26/2017 Penalty 20.94 .00 442,32

04/05/2017 Charge 209.38 .00 421.38
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Account # Customer  Name Interest Due Ending Balance Total Due
Location Parcel
Date Type Chk/ref # Amount Int. Included Balance
03/25/2017 Penalty 19.28 .00 212.00
03/23/2017 Payment  CREDIT CARD XAXXXKXKKXXHXI610 -477.66 .00 192.72
03/03/2017 Charge 192.72 .00 670.38
02/27/2017 Penalty 22.31 .00 477.66
02/03/2017 Charae 223,089 .00 455,35
01/26/2017 Penalty 21.11 .00 232.26
01/17/2017 Payment  CREDIT CARD KEHKKXKKKXXKXIE610 -702.42 .00 21115
01/05/2017 Charge 211.35 .00 913.57
12/28/2016 Penalty 19.93 .00 702.42
12/05/2016 Charge 199.28 .00 682.49
11/29/2016 Penalty 16.93 .00 483.21
11/02/2016 Charge 169.26 .00 466.28
10/26/2016 Penalty 12.58 .00 297.02
10/05/2016 Charge 125.77 .00 284 .44
09/28/2016 Penalty 14.42 .00 158.67
09/06/2016 Charge 144.25 .00 144.25
08/18/2016 Payment CREDIT CARD HXKXKAKXKAHXT254 -300.66 .00 .00
08/03/2016 Charge 123.88 .00 300.66
07/27/2016 Penalty 16.06 .00 176.78
07/14/2016 Payment CREDIT CARD ARKXKNKXKKXKXT 254 -294.25 .00 160.72
07/06/2016 Charge 160.72 .00 454.97
06/29/2016 Penalty 14.49 .00 294.25
06/03/2016 Charge 145.02 .00 279.76
05/25/2016 Penalty 12.24 .00 134,74
05/16/2016 Payment  CREDIT CARD KUKXXKKKXKKKE112 -608.83 .00 122.50
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05/04/2016 Charge 122.50 .00 731.33
04/28/2016 Penalty 12.64 .00 608.83
04/05/2016 Charge 126.46 .00 596.19
03/24/2016 Penalty 13.14 .00 469.73
03/03/2016 Charge 131,33 .00 456.59
02/24/2016 Penalty 13.93 .00 325.26
02/03/2016 Charge 139.31 .00 301.33
01/27/2016 Penalty 15.64 .00 172.02
01/15/2016 Payment  CREDIT CARD KXKAKKXXXXXKIE10 -455.50 .00 156.38
01/06/2016 Charge 156.38 .00 611.88
12/29/2015 Penalty 14.93 .00 455.50
12/03/2015 Charge 149,37 .00 440,57
12/01/201s Penalty 12.13 .00 291.20
11/05/2015 Charge 121.41 .00 279.07
10/28/2015 Penalty 14.33 .00 157.66
10/21/2015 Payment  CASH -531.68 .00 143.33
10/05/2015 Charge 143.33 .00 675.01
09/24/2015 Penalty 16.52 .00 531.68
09/03/2015 Charge 165.26 .00 515.16
08/27/2015 Penalty 17.52 .00 349.90
08/05/2015 Charge 175.35 .00 332.38
07/30/2015 Penalty 13.02 .00 157.03
07/22/2015 Payment  CREDIT CARD ****0380 -2B0.64 .00 144.01
07/06/2015 Charge 130.28 .00 424 .65
06/29/2015 Penalty 13.%3 .00 294 .37

06/03/2015 Charge 137.25 .00 280.64
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Date Type Chk/ref # Amount Int. Included Balance
05/27/2015 Penalty 13.03 .00 143.39
05/20/2015 Payment  CREDIT CARD *+++0380 -368.15 .00 130.36
05/05/2015 Charge 130.36 .00 498.51
04/24/2015 Penalty 14.57 .00 368.15
04/21/2015 Payment  CREDIT CARD *£*+0380 -300.00 .00 353.58
04/03/2015 Charge 145.72 .00 653.58
03/27/2015 Penalty 11.92 .00 507.86
03/12/2015 Payment  CREDIT CARD **x*0380 -200.00 .00 495,94
03/06/2015 Charge 119.22 .00 695.94
02/26/2015 Penalty 13.26 .00 576.72
02/05/2015 Charge 132.66 .00 563.46
01/28/2015 Penalty 13.19 .00 430.80
01/06/2015 Charge 131.86 .00 417.61
12/26/2014 Penalty 14.04 .00 285.75
12/17/2014 Payment  CREDIT CARD *+*+0380 -200.00 .00 271.71
12/03/2014 Charge 140.42 .00 471.71
11/26/2014 Penalty 15.66 .00 331.29
11/20/2014 Payment  CREDIT CARD ***+0380 -200.00 .00 315.63
11/05/2014 Charge 156.58 .00 515.63
10/24/2014 Penalty 13.70 .00 359.05
10/16/2014 Payment  CREDIT CARD *E*¥+8968 -197.30 .00 345.35
10/03/2014 Charge 137.01 .00 542.65
09/26/2014 Penalty 19.12 .00 405.64
09/23/2014 Payment  CREDIT CARD **+%0380 -350.51 .00 386.52

09/05/2014 Charge 191.22 .00 737.03
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08/29/2014 Penalty 17.94 .00 545,81
08/08/2014 Charge 179.36 .00 527.87
07/30/2014 Penalty 17.67 .00 348,51
07/08/2014 Charge 176.69 .00 330.84
07/01/2014 Payment CREDIT CARD -65.00 .00 154.15
06/30/2014 Payment CASH -300.00 .00 219.15
06/25/2014 Penalty 14.26 .00 519,18
06/18/2014 Payment CREDIT CARD -362.22 .00 504 .89
06/04/2014 Charge 142.867 .00 867.11
05/28/2014 Penalty 13.83 .00 724 .44
05/05/2014 Charge 138.30 .00 710.61
04/24/2014 Penalty 14.35 .00 572.31
04/03/2014 Charge 143.55 .00 557.96
03/26/2014 Penalty 15.79 .00 414.41
03/05/2014 Charge 157.82 .00 398.62
02/26/2014 Penalty 21.90 .00 240.80
02/14/2014 Payment CASH -330.00 .00 218.90
02/05/2014 Charge 219 25 .00 548.90
01/31/2014 Penalty 1721 .00 329.65
01/27/2014 Payment CREDIT CARD -200.00 .00 312.44
01/21/2014 Payment CASH -220.00 .00 512.44
01/08/2014 Charge 172.09 .00 732.44
01/03/2014 Payment CASH -225.00 .00 560.35
12/30/2013 Penalty 15.79 .00 785.35
12/04/2013 Charge 157.82 .00 769.56

12/02/2013 Penalty 14.35 .00 611.74
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11/14/2013 Payment  CREDIT CARD .00 .00 597.39
11/05/2013 Charge 143.55 .00 597.39
10/28/2013 Penalty 14.35 .00 453.84
10/15/2013 Payment  CASH -241.52 .00 439.49
10/03/2013 Charge 143.55 .00 681.01
09/27/2013 Penalty 12.94 .00 537.46
09/05/2013 Charge 129.28 .00 524.52
08/28/2013 Penalty 12.94 .00 395.24
08/05/2013 Charge 129.28 .00 382.30
07/24/2013 Penalty 11.50 .00 253.02
07/03/2013 Charge 115.01 .00 241.52
06/26/2013 Penalty 11.50 .00 126.51
06/19/2013 Payment  CASH -363.84 .00 115.01
06/05/2013 Charge 115.01 .00 478.85
05/29/2013 Penalty 11.50 .00 363.84
05/03/2013 Charge 115.01 .00 352.34
04/24/2013 Penalty 10.08 .00 237.33
04/03/2013 Charge 100.74 .00 227.25
03/27/2013 Penalty 11.50 .00 126.51
03/18/2013 Payment  CASH -363.84 .00 115.01
03/05/2013 Charge 115.01 .00 478.85
02/27/2013 Penalty 11.50 .00 363.84
02/05/2013 Charge 115.01 .00 352.34
01/25/2013 Penalty 10.08 .00 237.33
01/04/2013 Charge 100.74 .00 227.25
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Account # Customer Name Interest Due Ending Balance Total Due
Location Parcel
Date Type Chk/ref # Amount Int. Included Balance

12/28/2012 Penalty 11.50 .00 126.51
12/14/2012 Payment  CREDIT CARD -379.55 .00 115.01
12/05/2012 Charge 115.01 .00 494 .56
11/28/2012 Penalty 11.50 .00 379.55
11/05/2012 Charge 115.01 .00 368.05
10/24/2012 Penalty 10.08 .00 253.04
10/03/2012 Charge 100.74 .00 242.96
09/27/2012 Penalty 12.94 .00 142.22
09/13/2012 Payment  CREDIT CARD -379.53 .00 129.28
09/06/2012 Charge 129.28 .00 508.81
08/24/2012 Penalty 11.50 .00 379.53
08/03/2012 Charge 115.01 .00 368.03
07/26/2012 Penalty 11.50 .00 253.02
07/05/2012 Charge 115.01 .00 241.52
06/27/2012 Penalty 11.50 .00 126.51
06/20/2012 Payment  CASH -215.01 .00 115.01
06/05/2012 Charge 115.01 .00 330.02
05/18/2012 Payment  CASH -430.02 .00 215.01
05/03/2012 Charge 115.01 .00 645.03
04/04/2012 Payment  CASH -229.28 .00 530.02
04/04/2012 Charge 129.28 .00 759.30
03/05/2012 Charge 100.74 .00 630.02
02/10/2012 Payment CASH -423.57 .00 529.28
02/03/2012 Charge 129.28 .00 952.85
01/05/2012 Charge 129.28 .00 823.57

12/16/2011 Payment CHECK -250.00 .00 694 .29
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12/05/2011 Charge 129.28 .00 944.29
11/03/2011 Charge 115.01 .00 815.01
10/17/2011 Payment CHECK 1229 -559.90 .00 700.00
10/05/2011 Charge 172.09 .00 1259.20
09/06/2011 Charge 1B7.81 .00 1087.81
08/22/2011 Payment CHECK 1008 -475.62 .00 900.00
08/03/2011 Charge 187.81 .00 1375.62
07/21/2011 Payment CASH -402.92 .00 1187.81
07/06/2011 Charge 187.81 .00 1590.73
06/27/2011 Payment  CASH -300.00 .00 1402.92
06/03/2011 Charge 157.82 .00 1702.92
05/04/2011 Charge 127.86 .00 1545.10
04/05/2011 Charge 140.31 .00 1417.24
03/21/2011 Payment CASH -240.31 .00 1276.93
03/03/2011 Charge 140.31 .00 1517.24
03/02/2011 Payment CASH -161.55 -00 1376.93
02/08/2011 Payment  CHECK 1460 283.17 .00 1538.48
02/08/2011 Adj 15.00 .00 1255.31
02/03/2011 Charge 140.31 .00 1240.31
01/28/2011 Payment CHECK 1460 -2B3.17 .00 1100.00
01/05/2011 Charge 152.76 .00 1383.17
12/03/2010 Charge 140.31 .00 1230.41
12/02/2010 App Cr CASH .00 .00 1090.10
12/01/2010 Adj -12.79 .00 1080.10

11/24/2010 Penalty 12.79 .00 1102.89
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Date Type Chk/ref # Amount Int. Included Balance
11/09/2010 Payment  CHECK -500.00 .00 1090.10
11/03/2010 Charge 127.86 .00 1590.10
10/05/2010 Charge 140.31 .00 1462.24
09/17/2010 Payment  CHECK 1451 -400.00 .00 1221.93
09/03/2010 Charge 115.41 .00 1721.93
08/25/2010 Penalty 15.28 .00 1606.52
08/04/2010 Charge 152.76 .00 1591.24
07/28/2010 Penalty 11.55 .00 1438.48
07/06/2010 Charge 115.41 .00 1426.93
06/25/2010 Penalty 11.55 .00 1311.52
06/03/2010 Charge 115.41 .00 1299.97
05/05/2010 Charge 125.22 .00 1184 .56
04/26/2010 Payment  CHECK 1438 -250.00 .00 1059.34
04/05/2010 Charge 148.04 .00 1309.34
03/05/2010 Charge 148.04 .00 1161.30
02/05/2010 Charge 136.08 .00 1013.26
01/22/2010 Payment  CREDIT CARD -250.00 .00 877.18
01/19/2010 Charge 125.22 .00 1127.18
12/30/2009 Charge 171,96 .00 1001.96
12/10/20089 App Cr CREDIT CARD .00 .00 830.00
12/10/2009 Charge 114.36 .00 830.00
11/20/2009 Payment  CHECK 1410 -300.00 .00 715.64
11/13/2009 Charge 114.36 .00 1015.64
10/14/2008 Charge 136.08 .00 901.28
10/01/2009 Payment  CREDIT CARD -300.00 .00 765.20

09/21/2009 Charge 243.72 .00 1065.20
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Account # Customer Name Interest Due Ending Balance Total Due
Location Parcel
Date Type Chk/ref # Amount Int. Included Balance
08/19/200% Charge 207.84 .00 821.48
07/31/200% Payment CREDIT CARD -108.72 .00 613.64
07/14/2009 Charge 613.64 .00 723.36
06/19/2009 App Cr CHECK .00 .00 109.72
06/19/2009 Charge 120.86 .00 109.72
06/18/2009 Payment CHECK 1334 -205.41 .00 -11.14
05/15/2009 Charge 111.37 .00 194.27
04/09/2009 Payment CHECK -453 .47 .00 82.90
07/26/2008 Charge 536,37 .00 536.37

*+ END OF REPORT - Generated
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